ELSEVIER

-
JERERAL 8
H i'
|
v b
]

Journal of Power Sources 62 (1995) 237-256

Recent publications on lead/acid batteries and related phenomena:

1995, Nos. 1 & 2, B1-B20
L. Apﬁteanu D.AJ. Rand®
* JCECHIM, Institute of Chemical R h, El i ics Lab y, Splaiul Independentei 202, Sector VI, Bucharest, Romania

® CSIRO, Division of Minerals, PO Box 124, Port Melboume Vic. 3207, Australia

Abstract

The aim of this g service is to p with a review of paper titles in the area of lead/2.id batteries, and in particular to
assist those workers who do not have ready access to citation facilities. The intention is to publish the cumpilation half-yearly and an author
index for a given year will be provided when citations for that year are complete.

The publications are grouped under broad tities and, where possible, are numbered in chronological sequences that will be continued in
each succeeding issue. Due to the unavoidable delay between the appearance and the citation of papers, the two issues of each year will

necessatily include items published both during that year and during the previous year.

Contents

A. Battery components (lead(IT) oxides, electrolyte, separators, etc.) 237
B. Lead and lead alloys (including battery recycling) .. 238
C. Positive plates (Yead(IV) oxides).............. 241
D. Negative plates ..... 242
E. Aspects of manufacture. 242
F. Charging and discharging 244
G. Tesun; and performance . U5
H 248
L i 250
3. Author index 1993 (supplement) 252
J. Author index 1994 (supplement) .. 252
1 A i 253

1. A. Battery components (lead(Tl) oxides, electrolyte,
separators, etc.)

Ads.

Application of semi-
battery.

T.Li

State-Run No. 481, Shangdong 255056, Peop. Rep. China.

Dianchi, 25 (1995) 25-7.

CA: 123(2) 13627¢.

haniyed

wood ash in storage

Ad6.

Separator design for valve-regulated lead/ acid batteries.

B. Culpin

Chloride Industrial Batteries Ltd., PO Box 5, Clifion Junc-
tion, Swinton, Manchester M27 8LR, UK.

0378-7753/96/8$15.00 © 1996 Elsevier Science S.A. All rights reserved
Pi1S0378-7753(96)02428-7

1. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 127-35.
CA: 122(2) 24404%b.

Ad47.

Battery separator design requirements and technology
improvements for the modem lead/acid battery.

M.J. Weighall

Cookson Entek Ltd., Mylord Crescent, Camperdown
Industrial Estate, Killingworth, Newcastle upon Tyne NE 12
OXG, UK.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 273-82.

CA: 122(20) 244065d.

A48,
Rubber separators for tomorrow: performance character-
istics and selection guide.



238 L. Apdteans, D.AJ. Rand/Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-256

S.L. Paik and G. Terzaghi

A , Microp Products, Inc., £96 Ind,
Road, Piney Flats, TN 37686, USA.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 283-7.

CA: 122(24) 295228s.

ial Park

A49.

Technical compatibility and safety of glass fiber in battery
separators.

R. Bender and R. Versen

Schuller Int., Toledo, OH, USA.

Proceedings of the Tenth Annual Battery Conf. on Appl.
and Adv., 10-13 Jan. 1995, Long Beach, CA, 247-51, USA.

A50.

A study of relationship between separator and compression
in VRLA batteries.

K. Nakamura, M. Shiomi, K. Takahashi and M. Tsubota

Japan Storage Battery K.K., Kyoto, Japan.

GS News Tech. Rep., 54 (1995) 31-6.

CA: 124(14) 180985k.

2. B. Lead and lead alloys (including battery recycling)

B222.

Low-antimony lead alloy and its application.

B. Dong, Q. Zhang and I. Mu

Harbin Inst. Technol., Harbin 15001, Peop. Rep. China.
Cailiao Keuxue Yu Gongyi, 3 (1995) 67-71.

CA: 123(6) 61259w.

B223.

Hardening process in temary lead-antimony-tin alloys for
battery grids.

J.P. Hilger

Laboratorie de Thermodynamique Métallurgique CNRS
ER 878, Université Henri Poincare, Nancy I, BP 239, 54506
Vandoeuvre-les-Nancy, France.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 45-51.

CA: 122(2) 244011,

B224.

Performances of lead-antimony-rare earth metal alloys for
battery electrode grids.

L. Yang, L. Liu, Y. Pan and H. Ai

Dept. Applied Chemistry, Tianjin University, Tianjin
300072, Peop. Rep. China.

Dianyuan Jishu, 19 (1995) 15-18.

CA: 124(4) 33622m.

B225.
Present and {:sture of antimony resources.
Y. Nimura

Nippon Seiko K.K., Hyogo 667-11, Japan.
Enerugi, Shigen, 16 (1995) 328-33.
CA: 123(6) 60494g.

B226.
Production of a lead- alloy and manu-facture of
battery parts from it.

L.D. Khegai, A.l. Rusin, V.A. Lata, S.A. Tei"vaev and
AM. Ustimov

Inst. Metall, Obogashchen, Russia.

Kompleksn. Isopl"z. Miner. Syr"ya, 5 (1994) 66-8,

CA: 123(2) 14952g.

B227.

Wrought lead-calci
tery grids.

R.D. Prengaman

Research and Development, RSR Corporation, 1111 W.
Mockingbird Lane, Dallas, TX 75247, USA.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 207-14.

CA: 122(20) 244057c.

tin alloys for tubular lead/acid bat-

B228.

Transmission electron microscopic observation of precip-
itates in an aged Pb-0.1 wt.%Ca-0.3wt.Sn alloy.

L. Muras, P.R. Munroe, S. Blairs, P, Krauklis, Z.W. Chen
and J.B. See

Bradken Consolidated Ltd., PO Box 105, Waratch, NSW
2298, Australia,

J. Powex Sources, 55 (1995) 119-22,

CA: 123(4) 37178y.

B229.
Surface analysis of commercial lead/acid battery grids.
R. De Marco and J. Liesegang

Dept. Physical Sci , Univ. Te PO Box 1214,
L , Tt ia 7250, A li

Appl. Surf. Sci., 84 (1995) 237-44.

CA: 122(14) 165450x.

B230.

The effect of gravity on the directional solidification of Pb-
20 wt.% Cu alloy.

K. Shinwoo

Dept. Mater. Sci. and Eng., Hoseo Univ., Chungnam,
South Korea.
¥. Korean Inst. of Metals and Mater., 33 (1995) 166-70.

B231.

Advances in the refining and alloying of low-bismuth lead.

S.G. Hibbins, B. Closset and M. Bray

Timminco Metals, Haley Station, Haley, ON KOJ 1YO,
Canada.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 75-83.

CA: 123(2) 13623p.



L Apdteanu, D.A.J. Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-236 239

B232.

Influence of bistuth on the age-hardening and corrosion
behaviour of low-antimony lead alloys in lead/acid battery
systems,

L.T. Lam, T.D. Huynh, N.P. Haigh, J.D. Douglas, D.A.J.
Rand, C.S. Lakshmi, P.A. Hollingsworth, J.B. See, J. Man-
ders and D.M. Rice

CSIRO, Division of Minerals, PO Box 124, Port Mel-
bourne, Vic. 3207, Australia.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 63-74.

CA: 122(2) 24403v.

B233.

Electrochemical preparation of PbO films.

1. Zhitomirsky, L. Gal-Or, A. Kohn and H.W. Hennicke

Israel Inst. Metals, Technion-Israel, Inst. of Technol.,
Haifa, Israel.

J. Mater. Science Letters, 14 (1995) 807-10.

INSPEC: A9515-8115L-007.

B234,

Characterization of ancdic films on lead and lead alloys by
impedance spectroscopy.

8. Brinic, M. Metikos-Hukovic and R. Babic

Fac. Technol,, Split Univ., Croatia.

J. Power Sources, 55 (1995) 19-24,

CA: 123(4) 37163q.

B235.

Corrosion protection of battery terminals.

C. Rajagopal, V. Subramanian, V. Ramakrishnan, P.
Lakshmanan and K. Dakshinamurthi

Central Electrochem. Res. Inst., CSIR, Madras 600013,
India.

Bull. Electrochem., 11 (1995) 129-32.

CA: 122(24) 295272b.

B236.

Corrosion of lead and lead alloys: influence of the active
mass and of the polarization conditions.

J. Garche

Centre fiir Solar Energy and Hydrogen Res. Baden-Wurt-
temberg, Ulm, Germany.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 85-92.

B237.

Formation of lead sulfate in the Pb/PbS0,/H.50,/PbO,/
Pb system and its electrochemical propertics during use of a
lead electrode.

A. Molchadskii, R. Jankauskicne, R. Juskenas and A.
Sudavicius

Inst. Chem., Vilnius, Lithuania.

Zh. Prikl. Khim. (St. Petersburg), 68 (1095) 247.53.

CA: 123(16) 204304v.

B238.

Lead sulfate formation in the Pb/PbSO,/H,S0,/PbO,/
Pb system and its electrochemical properties during vse of a
lead-antimony electrode.

A. Molchadskii, R. Jank
Sudavicius

Inst. Chem., Vilnius, Lithuania.

Ah, Prikl. Khim. (St. Petersburg), 68 (1995) 254-9.

CA: 123(18) 233279w.

kiene, R. Jusk

and A.

B239.

Growth of expanded antimonial lead alloy battery grids.

N.-Y. Tang and EM.L. Valeriote

Cominco Ltd., Product Technol. Centre, Mississauga, ON
L5K 1B4, Canada.

J. Electrochem. Soc., 142 (1995) 2144-8,

CA: 123(8) 88288s.

B240.

Effect of ion implantation on the corrosion behaviour of
lead and lead-antimony alloy.

S.T. Zhang, F.P. Kong and R.H. Muller

Lawrence Berkeley Lab., Univ. California, Berkeley, CA
94720, USA.

J. Electrochem. Soc., 141 (1994) 2677-81.

CA: 121(22) 259576z.

B241.

Passivation and corrosion phenomena on lead-calcium-tin
alloys of lead/acid battery positive electrodes.

R. Miraglio, L. Albert, A. El Ghachcham, J. Steinmetz and
J.P. Hilger

CEAC, 18 quai de Clichy, BP 306, Clichy92111, FranceJ.
Power Sources, 53 (1995) 53-61.

CA: 122(20) 244042v.

B242.

The influence of calcium, tin and grid thickness on comro-
sion-induced grid growth.

H. Giess

Accumulatoren  Fabrik  Oerlikon,
Switzerland.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 3143.

CA: 122(20) 244040s.

Zurick 8050,

B243,

Corrosion of Pb-Ca-Sn alloys in sulfuric acid solution.

N. Nii, R. Tatsumi, T. Sugie and H. Tsubano

Eng. Coll., Himeji Inst. Technol., Japan.

Fushoku Boshoku Burmon linkai Shiryo (Nippon Zairyo
Gakkai), 185 (1995) 53-8.

CA: 123(12) 150227b.

B244.

Characterization by D spectros-
copy of passive layers formed onlead-tin alloys, in tetraborate
and sulfuric acid solutions.

1. hamical & 1,




240 L. Apdteanu, D.A.J. Rand/ Journal of Pawer Sources 62 (1996) 237-256

P. Simon, N, Bui, N. Pebere, F. Dabosi and L. Albert

Lab. des Mater., Ecole Nat. Superieure de Chimie, Tou-
louse, France.

1. Power Sources, 55 (1995) 63-71.

CA: 123(4) 37169w.

B245.

In situ redox conductivity, XPS and impedance spectros-
copy studies of passive layers formed in lead-tin alloys.

P. Simon, N. Bui, N. Pebere and F. Dabosi

Ecole Nationale Superieure de Chimie de Toulouse,
Equipe de Metallugie Physique, Laboratorie de Materiaux
URA-CNRS 445, 118 Route de Narbonne, Toulouse 31077,
France.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 163-73.

CA: 122(2) 244054z,

B246.

The effect of sel on the electrochemical behaviour
and corresion of Pb-Sn alloys used in lead-acid batteries.

D. Pavlov, M. Dimitrov, G. Petkova, H. Giess and C.
Gnehm

Cent, Lab. Electrochem. Power Sources, Bulg. Acad. Sci.,
Sofia 1113, Bulgaria.

J. Electrochem. Soc., 142 (1995) 2919-27.

CA: 123(18) 233289z,

B247.

Role of minor alloying elements on the performance of
lead-acid battery grids. Part I. Corrosion of Pb-Se alloys.

A.G. Gad-Allah, HA.A. El-Rahman and M.A. El-Galil

Dept. Chem., Fac. Sci., Cairo Univ., Giza, Egypt.

J. Appl. Electrochem., 25 (1995) 682-9.

CA: 123(16) 211203q.

B248.

Anodic corrosion behaviour of lead-strontium alloys in
sulfuric acid solution.

H. Liu, F. Wang, P. Xu and W. Zhou

Dept. Chem., Fudan Univ., Shanghai, Peop. Rep. China.

Fudan Xeubao, Ziran Kexueban, 34 (1995) 25-31.

CA: 123(14) 181724r.

B249.

Effective recycling of lead materiais.

V.A. Lata, Al Rusin, and L.D. Khegai

Inst. Metall. Obogashchen., Kazakhstan.
Kompleksn. Isopi’z. Miner. Syr'ya, 3 (1994) 48-52.
CA: 123(12) 149375s.

B250.

Antimony behaviour in desulfation of the active material
of lead-battery scrap.

A.G. Morachevsky, O.A. Kal'ko and Z.I. Vaysgant

St, Petersburg Gos. Tekh. Univ., Russia.

Zh. Priki. Khim (St. Petersburg), 68 (1995) 127-8.
CA: 123(12) 14940a.

B2st.

Removal and recovery of Pb from battery breaking sites.

K.E. Forrester

Forrester Environmental Services, Inc., Stratham, NH
03885, USA.

Treat. Minimization Heavy Met.-Containing Wastes, Proc.
Int. Symp., (1995) 245-8.

CA: 123(2) 14184h.

B252.

A low-temperature technique for recycling lead/acid bat-
tery scrap without wastes and with improved envirczinental
control.

Z. Vaysgant, A. Morachevsky, A. Demidov and E.
Klebanov

ELTA, 10 Dalia Street, St. Petersburg, Russia.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 303-6.

CA: 122(24) 295735¢.

B253.

Recovering lead from batteries.

R.D. Prengaman

Carnegie Mellon Univ., Pittsburg, PA 15213, USA.
JOM, 47 (1995) 31-3.

CA: 122(16) 1930164.

B254.

Recovery of lead and antimony from spent batteries.

B. Zhao

Beijing General Res. Inst. Miniz:g and Metallurgy, Beijing
100044, Peop. Rep. China.

Youse Jinshu, Yelian Bufen, 4 (1995) 15-7.

CA: 124(8) 93260b.

B25S.

New source performance standards and emission guide-
lines for municipal waste combustors; combustion of }2ad-
acid vehicle batteries.

United States Environmental Protection Agency

Washington, DC 20460, USA.

Fed. Regist., 60 (1995) 65438-41.

CA: 124(10) 125388t.

B256.

Modification of reverberatory furnace for treatment of
lead-acid battery scrap,

S. Wang

Guangzhou Nonferrous Metals Smelter, Canton 510250,
Peop. Rep. China.

Youse Jinshu, Yelian Bufen, 5 (1995) 18-19.

CA: 124(10) 122665v.

B257.
Collection of spent batteries in Rome,



L. Apdteanu, D.A.J. Rand/ Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-256 24t

A, Muzi
A »i, A A ey 1> Amb:

ip iente, Rome Municipal-ity, Rome,

Italy.
J. Power Sources, 57 (1995) 19-21.
CA: 124(12) 154807;.

B258.

Collection and recycling spent lead/acid batterics in Italy.
C. Sancilio

COBAT, via Toscana 1, Rome 00187, Italy.

). Power Sources, 57 (1995) 75-80.

CA: 124(12) 151510w.

B259,

Recycling of lead/acid batteries in a small plant.

J.-L. Bourson

B.J. Industries, Zone Industrielle, Tournes 08090, France.
J. Power Sources, 57 (1995) 81-3.

CA: 124(12) 150816p.

B260.

Use of scrap lead from storage batteries for recovery of
pracious metals.

T.J.R. Parga and G.H. Mercado

Dept. Metal-Mecancia, Instituto Technologico Saltillo,
Mexico.

Congr. Anu.-Assoc. Bras. Metal. Mater., 49 (1995) 493-
505.

CA: 124(14) 181599z.

B261.

Viscosity of melts in electric-furnace melting of lead-con-
taining wastes.

V.A. Lata and S.0. Alekseev

Inst. Metall. Obogashchen, Kazakh

Kompleksn. Isopl’'z. Miner. Syr'ya, 3 (1994) 49-54.

CA: 123(6) 61952s.

B262.

Electrowinning of lead from spent batteries. Part 2, Tech-
nological evolution of anodic materials in fluoro-complex
baths.

A. Nidola

De Nora Permelec S.p.A., Iialy.

AIFM Galvanotec. Nuove Finiture, 4 (1994) 157-75.

CA: 123(14) 175392q.

B263.

Recycling system of uszd lead/acid batterics.
T. Kurikami

Toho Aen K K., Japan.

GS News Tech. Rep., 53 (1994) 1-4.

CA: 122(20) 24743e.

B264.

Electric vehicle batteries and the environment: assessing
ycling and waste

N.L.C. Steele

Univ. California, Los Angeles, CA, USA.

Dissertation 1995, Diss. Abstr. Int., B, 1995, 56(4), 1919.
CA: 123(26) 343270r.

B265.

Development and use of a new sy
clean recycling of lead battery scrap.

J. Kéri and J. Precské

Perion Bantery Factory, Co. Ltd, Budapest 1138, Hungary.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 297-302.

CA: 122(20) 244068g.

forenvi

B266.

Recycling electric vehicle batt:ries in California.

N.L.C. Steele

California Envi I Pr
CA, USA.

Conf. Proc.: The 10th Annual Battery Conf. Appl. Adv.,
10-13 Jan. 1995, Long Beach, CA, USA, pp. 101-6.

CA: 122(16) 192311j.

i,

Agency, Gl

3. C. Positive plates (lead(IV) oxides)

C160.

Discharge behaviour of electro-deposited lead and lead
dioxide electrodes on carbon in aqueous sulfuric acid.

K. Das and A. Mondal

Dept. Chem., Jadavpur Univ., Calcutta 700032, India.

1. Power Sources, 55 (1995) 251-4.

CA: 123(8) 88281j.

Ci6l.

Rotating ring-disk electrode study of the PbSO,/PbO,
transformation process.

G. Wei and J. Wang

Dept. Chem., Shanghai Univ., Shanghai 201800, Peop.
Rep. China.

Dianchi, 25 (1995) 114-17.

CA: 123(14) 174900s.

Ci62.

Improvement of the performance of the positive electrode
in the lead/acid battery by addition of boric acid.

W.A. Badawy and S.S. El-Egamy

Dept. Chem., Cairo Univ., Giza, Egypt.

J. Power Sources, 55 (1995) 11-17.

CA: 123(4) 37162p.

C163.
Effects of additives on the discharge behaviour of positive
electredss ki lead/acid batteries.



242 L. Apdteanu, D A.J. Rand 7 Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-256

S. Wang, B. Xia, G. Yin and P. Shi

Dept. Appl. Chem., Harbin Inst. of Technol., Harbin
15001, Peop. Rep. China.

J. Power Sources, 55 (1995) 47-52.

CA: 123(4) 37167u.

Ci164.

Study of additives for tubular positives in lead-acid battery.

Y. Zhao, M. Zhang and Z. Zheng

Zibo Storage Batiery Factory, CSSC, Zibo 255056, Peop.
Rep. China.

Dianyuan Jishu, 19 (1995) 18-21.

CA: 124(10) 121982j.

C165.

Paste structure and its influence on the agglomerate-of-
spheres parameters of the PbO, electrode.

E. Bashtavelova and A. Winsel

Universitit Gesamthochschule Kasel, Heinrich-Plett-
Strasse, Kassel 31132, Germany.

I. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 175-83.

CA: 122(20) 244055a.

C166.

Relation between energetic and utilisation coefficients in
the positive plates of automotive lead/acid batteties.

C.V. D"Alkaine, A. Carubelli, HW. Fava and A.C.
Sanhuez

Grupo de Electroguimica e Polimeros-D(-UFSCar, PO
Box 676, Sao Carlos 13565-905, SP. Brazil.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 289-92.

CA: 122(20) 244066e.

C167.

Hydrothermal solidification of 8-PbO, and lead powder.

N. Yamasaki and Hao-Rei

Research Lab. Hydrothermal Chem., Kochi Univ., Kochi-
shi 780, Japan.

I. Mater. Sci., 30 (1995) 1516-20.

CA: 122(20) 244038x.

C168.

Preparation of micro-hole-pasted electrode of lead dioxide.

S. Zhang, S. Vvang, B. Xia and P. Shi

Harbin Ins Technology, Heilongjiang 150001, Peop.
Rep. Ching,

Dianchi, 25 (1995) 71-2.

CA: 123(14) 174893s.

C169.

Physical change in positive-plate material
contributor to premature capacity loss.

K.K. Constanti, A.F. Hollenkamp, M.J. Koop and K.
McGregor

CSIRO, Division of Minerals, PO Box 124, Port Mel-
bourne, Vic. 3207, Australia.

ar underrated

J. Power Sources, 55 (1995) 269-75.
CA: 123(8) 88284n.

4. D. Negative plates

D5s.

Structural analysis of the negative plate of lead-acid
battery.

P.G. Balakrishnan, V.S. Muralidharan and G. Singh

Cent. Electrochem. Res. Inst., Karaikudi 623006, India.

Bull. Electrochem., 10 (1994) 268-76.

CA: 123(12) 148939s.

D56.

Influence of substituted benzaldehydes and their deriva-
tives as inhibitors for hydrogen evolution in lead/acid
batteries.

H. Dietz, G. Hoogestraat, S. Laibach, D. von Borstel and
K. Wiesener

Technische Univ, Dresden, Inst. fiir Physicalische Chemie
und Elektrochemie, Mommenstrasse 13, Dresden D-01162,
Germany.,

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 359-65.

CA: 122(20) 244075g,

D57.

Oxygen absorption by the negative electrode in a lead/
acid battery.

S. Wang, B. Xia, G. Yin and J. Xie

Dept. Applied Chemistry, Harbin Inst. Technol. Harbin
15001, Peop. Rep. China.

Dianchi, 25 (1995) 212-14,

CA: 124(8) 92488v.

§. E. Aspects of manufacture

E189.

Advances in manufacturing systems for the production of
pastes for lead/acid battery plates.

W.R. Kitchens, R.C. Osten and D.W.H. Lambert

OXMASTER Div. Wirtz Mfz. Co. Inc., 608 Riverside Park-
way SW, Austell, GA 30001, USA.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 263-7.

CA: 122(20) 244063b.

E190.

Vacuum- and air-cooled mixing of lead/acid battery paste:
a comparison of the prod results.

H.-J. Vogel

Maschinenfabrik Gustav Eirich, Postfach 1160, Hardheim
D-7732, Germany.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 269-71.

CA: 122(20) 255064c.




L. Apdteanu, DA.J. Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237--256 243

E191.

Plate curing process of Barton lead oxide.

H. Wu

Chongging Wanli Storage Battery Co., Lid., Sichuang
630054, Peop. Rep. China.

Dianchi, 25 (1995) 228-9.

CA: 124(8) 92491r.

E192.

Some structural and textural aspects of tribasic lead sulfate
precipitation during the mixing of lead-acid battery positive
paste.

F. Vallat-Joliveau, A. Delahaye-Vidal, M. Figlarz and A.
de Guibert

Laboratorie Reactivite Chimie des Solides, Universite
Picardie Ji.’es Verne, Amiens 80039, France.

J. Electrochem. Soc., 142 (1995) 2710-16.

CA: 123(12) 148932j.

E193.

New preparation methods and accurate X-ray powder dif-
fraction data for tribasic lead sulfate hydrate, precursor of the
active material in lead/acid batteries.

F. Vallat-Joliveau, A. Delahaye-Vidal, M. Figlarz and A.
de Guibert

Universite de Picardie Jules Verne, Lab, de Radioactive
et de Chimie des Solides, URA CNRS 1211, 33 rue St. Leu,
Amiens 80039, France.

J. Power Sources, 55 (1995) 97-100.

CA: 123(4) 31173t

E194.

The electroformation of lead-acid battery electrodes by
current impulses.

C.D. Mateescu, C. Sarbu and A. Mateescu

Inst. Phys. and Mater. Technol., Bucharest, Rumania.

Rev. Roum. Chim., 40 (1995) 423-34.

CA: 123 (26) 345643s.

E195.

Research on lead battery additives.

F. Chen

Dept. Chem, Eng., Shanghai Univ. Fngi
nology, Shanghai 200335, Peop. Rep. China.

Shanghai Huagong, 20 (1995) 40-2.

CA: 124(12) 150788f.

ing and Tech-

E196.

Soil-related lead poisoning in Socorro, New Mexico. Final
report.

New Mexico Health and Environment Department

Santa Fe, NM, USA.

Report, Order No. PB94-193406, 1994, 138 pp.

Gov. Rep. Announce Index (US) 1994, 94 (24), Abstr.
No. 469,753,

CA:; 123(16) 2073744

E197.

Effect of lead/acid battery and cadmium spiking on incin-
erator emissions.

A.J. Chandler, H.G. Rigo and S.E. Sawell

AJ. Chandler and Associates Ltd., Willowdale, ON,
Canada.

Proc. Annual Meet. - Air Waste Manage. Assoc. 87 (1994)
20 pp.
CA: 123(24) 321240g.

E198.

Evaluation of lead exposure in workers at a lead-acid bat-
tery factor' in Korea: with focus on activity of erythrocyte
pyrimidine 3"-nucleotidase (P5.N).

Y. Kim, K. Harada, S. Ohmori, B.-K. Lee, H. Miura and
A. Ueda

School of Medicine, Ki
Japan.

Occup. Environ. Med., 52 (1995) 4384-8.

CA: 123(16) 207565s.

Univ., K to 860,

E199.

Combined electroneurographic studies in lead workers.

J.-H. Yeh, Y.-C. Chang and J.-D. Wang

Dept. Neurology, Shin Kong Wu Ho-Su Mzmorial Hospi-
tal, Taiwan.

Occup. Environ. Med., 52 (1995) 415-19.

CA: 123 (12) 151580y.

E200.

Altered levels of urinary prostanoids in lead-exposed
workers.

G. Hotter, LM. Fels, D. Closa, J. Rosello, H. Stolte and
E. Gelpi

Molecular Pathology Unit, Centro de Investigacion y
Desarrollo (CSIC), Jordi Girona 18-26, Barcelona 08034,
Spain.

Toxicol. Lett., 77 (1995) 309-12.

CA: 123(6) 64614u.

E201.

Optimizing dial action impl ion at the C and
R Battery Company Superfund site.

J.W. More and J.E. Claypool

Geo-Technology Associates, Inc., Bel Air, MD 21014,
USA.

Environ. Prog., 14 (1995) 75-9.

CA: 123(2) 16877k.

E202.

Environmental regulations: their impact on the battery and
lead industry.

JR. Ainley

Britannia Recycling Ltd., Thorpe Lower Lane, Thorpe,
Wakefield, West Yorkshire WF3 3BS, UK.



244 L. Apdteanu, D.AJ, Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-256

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 309-14.
CA: 122(20) 243986t.

E203.

Source attribution of elevated residential soil lead near a
battery recycling -ite.

M.I. Small, A.B. Nunn, B.L. Forslund and D.A. Daily

Carnegie Mellon Univ., Pittsburgh, PA 15213, USA.

Environ. Sci. Technol., 29 (1995) 883-95,

CA: 122(14) 169166g.

E204.

Cadmium and lead deposition around a Swedish battery
plant as recorded in oak tree rings.

M. Ekiund

Dept. Water Envir Studi
83, Linkoping, Sweden.

J. Environ. Qual., 24 (1995) 126-31.

CA: 122(6) 62898v.

Linkoping Univ., 5-581

E205.
BESCORP soil washing system for lead battery site treat-
ment. Applications analysis report.

R.J. Gaire

Foster Wheeler Enviresp Inc., Living NJ, USA.

Report No: EPA/540/AR-93/503, Order No. PB95-
199741GAR, 80 pp.

Gov. Rep. Announce. Indsx (US) 1995, 95 (13), Abstr.
No. 13-01, 174.
CA: 123(26) 349199z,

6. F. Charging and discharging

F108.

Pulsed-current charging of lead/acid batteries  a possi-
ble means for overcoming p pacity loss?L.T. Lam,
H. Ozgun, O.V. Lim, I.A. Hamilton, L.H. Vu, D.G. Vella
and D.A.J. Rand

CSIRO, Division of Minerals, PO Box 124, Port Mel-
bourne, Vic. 3207, Australia.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 215-28.

CA: 122(20) 244058d.

F109.

Charging of valve-regulated lead/ acid batteries under deep
cycling applications.

D, Calasanzio, M. Caselii and D. Ghiotto

Accumulatori Industriali FIAMM, I-36045, Almisano
(VD), Laly.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 143-7,

CA: 122(20) 244051w.

F110.
Charactersitics of lead-acid batteries during charging by
asymimetric current.

S.K. Senkov and S.A. Zdrok
Russia.

Electrotekhnika, 8 (1995) 51-3.
CA: 124(4) 33617p.

Fil1l.

Charging of electrochemical storage batteries in photovol-
taic (PV) installations.

J. Garche, H. Doring and F. Lang

Zentrum Sonnenergie- Wasserstoff-Forschung Baden-
Wurttemberg, Ulm 890081, Germany.

The 9th Symp. Photovoltaische Solerenerg, 1994, pp. 519-
23.
CA: 123(12) 148867s.

Fl12.
Selection of charging voltage for floating batteries.
Z. Pang

P .

Company of Sich Petroleum Admin-
istration, Chengdu 610051, Peop. Rep. China.

Dianyuan Jishu, 19 (1995) 15-17.

CA: 124(17) 121981h.

F113.

A practical application of the Pb/PbO, cell: the determi-
nation of the state of charge of lead-acid batteries.

M.D. Capelato, N.M. Cassiano and L.A. Rainos

Dep. de Quimica, Univ. Federal de Sao Carlos, Sao Paulo
13560-970, Brazil.

J. Chem. Educ., 72 (1995) 845-8.

CA: 123(19) 255768g.

F114,

A mixed-signal controller for intcHigent battery
management.

D.W. Chu

Microchip Technol. Inc., Chandler, AZ, USA.

Proc. Conf.: The Tenth Inter I High Frequency
Power Conversion "95 Conf., San Jose, CA, USA, 6-12 May
1995, pp. 310-15.

F115.

An integral battery charger for four-wheel drive electric
vehicle.

S.-K. Sul and S.-I. Lee

Dept. Electr. Eng., Seoul Nat. Univ., South Korea.

IEEE Trans. on Industry Appl., 31 (1995) 1096-9.

F116.

Improved lead-acid battery management techniques.

S.P. Sacarisen and J. Parvereshi

Benchmarg Mic ics Inc., Carrolion, TX, USA.

Southcon”95: Conf. Proc (Cat. No. 95CH35773), 7-9
March 1993, Fort Lauderdale, Florida, USA, pp. 41-6.




L. Apdteanu, D.A.J. Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-256 245

F117.

Comparative evaluation of 6 A and 5 A chargers for Son-
nenschein gel cell batteries used in wheelchairs.

R.E. Garrett, G.A. Dalidowicz and B.R. Seeger

Rehabilitation Eng. Div., Regency Park Centre for Young
Disabled, Kilkenny, Australia.

Australasian Phys. and Eng. Sci. in Medicine, 18 (1995)
47-52.

F118,

Development of an on-board charge and discharge man-
agement system for electric-vehicle batteries.

J. Alzieu, P. Gagnol and H. Smimite

Electricite de France, R and D Division, Les Renardieres
BP 1, Moret-sur-Loing F77250, France.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 327-33.

CA: 122(20) 244070b.

F119.

An automatic universal boost charging algorithm for lead/
acid batteries.

D.G. Fent

AT and T Bell Labs., Mesquite, TX, USA.

Telescon 94, Berlin: Proc. First International Telecommun.
Energy Special Conf., Berlin, Germany, 11-15 April 1994,
pp. 453-6.

F120.
Development of an aluminium-air portable power fuel cell
system for field charging of military Ni-Cd and lead-acid

power packs.
S.T. Winarski and B. Rao
STW Con Services, H VA 23669, USA.

Proc. Power Sources Conf., 1994, Vol. 36th, pp. 126-8.
CA: 124(16) 207045¢.

7. G. Testing and performance

G320.

Non-invasive lead-acid battery monitoring.

T.L. Churchill, J.S. Edmonds and C.T. Feyk

MCM Enterprise Ltd., Bellevue, WA, USA.

Power Quality “94 USA. Official Proceedings of the Sev-
enth International Power Quality Telecomputer Infrastruc-
ture Conf., Dallas/Ft. Worth, TX, USA, 17-12 Jept. 1994,
pp. 137-51.

G321.

Electrical characteristics of lead-acid batteries.

L.F. Kozin and LE. Usach

Inst. Obshch. Neorg. Khim. im. V.I. Vernadskogo, Kiev,
Ukraine.

Zh. Prikl. Khim (St. Petersburg), 68 (1995) 398-407.

CA: 123(16) 204303u.

G322.

Operating experience with various lead/acid batterics.

A. Jossen, H. Karl, G. Lehner and F. Hummel

Inst. Theorie Elektrotechnik, Univ. Stutigart, Stuttgart
70569, Germany.The 9th Symp. Photovoltaische Solare-
nerg., 1994, 271-6.

CA: 123(12) 148862m.

G323.

Testing and evaluation of tubular positive lead-acid
batteries.

P.R. Roberge and J.P. Salvador

Royal Military College Canada, Kingston, ON KK 5L0,
Canada.

Conf. Proc.: The Tenth Atnual Battery Conf. Appl. Adv.,
10-13 Jan. 1995, Long Beach, CA, UISA, pp. 147-51.

CA: 122(18) 218482t

G324.

Effect of deep discharges on battery service life.

J. Garche and H. Déring

Zentrum fir S rgie-und Wasserstqff-Forsch
Baden-Wurtemberg, Ulm, Germany.

Elektrochem. Speicher Reg Encrgiesyst. (Work-
shop), (1994) 84-95,

CA: 122(26) 318565r.

-

G325.

Deterioration estimation method for 200-Ah sealed lead-
acid batteries.

K. Yamamoto, T. Ogata, K. Takano and Y. Konya

Interdisciplinary Res. Labs., NTT, Tokyo, Japan.

NTT Review, 7 (1995) 65-9.

G326.

Design and performance of high specific power, pulsed
discharge, bipolar lead/acid batteries.

R.M. LaFollette

Bipolar Technologies Corp. Provo, UT 84604, USA.

Conf. Proc.: The Tenth Annual Battery Conf. Appl, 10-13
Jan. 1995, Long Beach, CA, USA, pp. 43-7.

CA: 122(16) 192308p.

G327.

Single-point watering of lead/acid batteries.

D.B. Sivertsen

Batterie Fiillungs Systeme GmbH, Ing. Klaus Oschmann,
Bergkirchen/Munich 85230, Germany.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 293-5.

CA: 122(20) 244067f.

G328.

Continuous monitoring of acid siratification during
charge/discharge by holographic laser interferometry.

C.W.Chao, S.P.Lin, Y.Y. Wang, C.C. Wan and 1.T. Yang

Dept. Chem. Eng., Tsing-Hua Univ., Hsin-chu, Taiwan.



246 L. Apditeanu, D.A.1. Rand/ Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996} 237-256

J. Power Sources, 55 (1995) 243-6.
CA: 123(8) 88279q.

G329.

Evaluating the performance enhancement of lead/acid bat-
teries by forced circulation of the electrolyte.

F. Wicks and T.J. Gilbert

Mechanical Engineering Dept., Union College, Schenec-
tady, NY 12308, USA.

Proc. Intersoc. Energy Convers. Eng. Conf., 30 (1995)
261-5.

CA: 123(22) 291735c.

G330.

Application of the quartz crystal microbalance to measure-
ment of the concentration of electrolyte in lead/acid batteries.

C. Neil, W. Garrard and 1.M. Charlesworth

Aeronaut and Maritime Res. Lab., DSTO, Melbourne,
Ascot Vale, Vic. 3001, Australia.

J. Power Sources, 56 (1995) 19-23.

CA: 123(26) 345603d.

G331.

Formation of "white material” layer at terminal connection
parts of lead-acid battery.

Y. Yamaguchi, T. Watanabe, Y. Yamamoto, T. Yoshida,
S. Sasabe and O. Enoki

Yuasa Corp., Osaka, Japan.

Yuasa Jiho, 79 (1995) 4-12.

CA: 124(8) 92526f.

G332,

Pilot testing of the perspective use of the ebonite part of
lead batteries.

OK. Kuznetsov,
Karpaushenko

Zarod elektrotsink, Russia.

Tsvetn. Met. (Moscow), 9 (1995) 37-8.

CA: 124(14) 180979m.

G.A. Syryatova and O. Yu.

G333,

The influence of different additives on lead/acid batteries
at low temperatures.

V. Brénzoi, L. Apatenau, T. Badea and F. Iftime

Polytechnic University of B est, Buckarest, R

Rev. Roum. Chim., 40 (1995) 225-33,

CA: 123(16) 204285q.

G334,

Modelling and verifying the performance of lead/acid bat-
tery cells with paste additives.

P.W. Appel

Univ. Idaho, Moscow, ID 83843, USA.

Dissertation 1994, 92 pp. Diss. Abstr. Int. B 1995, 55 (11),
5030.

CA: 123(8) 88231t,

G335.

Capacity predictions for lead/acid battery plates having
conductive additives.

P.W. Appel and D.B. Edwards

Univ. ldaho, Moscow, ID 83843, USA.

J. Power Sources, 55 (1995) 81-5.

CA: 123(4) 37171r.

G336.

Effect of chlorine-containing species on lead/acid battery
posts.

R.H. Newnham, A.F. Hollenkamp and D.A.J, Rand

CSIRO, Division of Minerals, PO Box 124, Port Mel-
bourne, Vic. 3207, Australia.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 93-8.

CA: 122(20) 244045x.

G337.

Effect of K;SO, in sealed lead acid battery.

G. Wei, L. Zhu, H. Wang

Dept. Chem., Shanghai Univ., Shanghai 201800, Peop.
Rep. China.

Dianchi, 25 (1995) 65-8.

CA: 123(14) 1748%1q.

G338.

Effect of organic additives on performance of sealed lead-
acid batteries.

R. Weiand Y. Pan

Tianjin Inst. Power Sources, Tianjin 300381, Peop. Rep.
China.

Dianyuan Jishu, 19 (1995) 15-19.

CA: 124(6) 61462c.

G339.

Effect of state of charge on impedance spectrum of sealed
cells. Part IT: lead/acid batteries.

V.V. Viswanathan, A.J. Salkind, 1.J. Kelley and JB.
Ockerman

Dept. Chem. Eng., Rutgers Univ., Pi y, NJ 08855,
USA.

J. Appl. Electrochem., 25 (1995) 729-39.

CA: 123(16) 211290r.

G340.

Battery impedance/resistance testing  is it time to throw
your discharge test unit away?

G. Alber and M.W. Migliaro

Proc. Conf. Power Quality "94. USA. Official Proceedings
of the Seventh International Power Quality Telecomputer
Infrastructure Conf. Dallas/Ft. Worth, TX, USA, 17-22 Sept.
1994, pp. 288-98.

G341,
Performance of valve-regulated lead/acid test cells for
float operation using modified positive active materials.



L. Apdteanu, D.A.J. Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 {1996) 237-256 247

B. Szczesniak, J. Kwasnik, 1.D. Milewski and T. Pukacka
Central Laboratory Batteries and Cells, Poznan, Poland.
J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 119-25.

CA: 122(20) 244048a.

G342

Meeting the requirements of telecommunications service
with valve-regulated lead/acid batteries.

G.J. May

Hawker Baiteries Group, Market Harborough, UK.

Conf. Proc. Telescon 94, Berlin: First International Tele-
commun. Energy Special Conf., Berlin, Germany, 11-15
April 1994, 83.7.

G343.

Reducing the cost of maintaining valve-regulated lead/
acid batteries in telecommunications applica-tions,

M.W. Kniveton

British Telecommunications Ple, Wales and West Net-
works Division, 3rd Floor Bristol CTE, Marsh Street, Bristol
BS1 4BH, UK.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 149-52.

CA: 122(20) 244052x.

G344,

High-rate performance of sealed lead-acid batteries viewed
from constant n in Peukert equation.

J. Zhang

Wenzhou Smelter, Wenzhou 325003, Peop. Rep. China.

Dianyuan Jishu, 19 (1995) 38-9.

CA: 124(6) 61466g.

G345.

Some problems of assessing the state of health of lead-acid
batteries during operation.

M. Ignatov and B. Monahov

Inst. for Sci. Res. in Telecommun, Bulgarian Telecommun.
Co., Sofia, Bulgaria.

Proc. Conf. Telescon 94, Berlin: First International Tele-
commun. Energy Special Conf., Berlin, Germany, 11-15
April 1994, 105-11.

G346.

Field performance of lead-acid batteries in photovoltaic
rural electrification kits.

J.M. Huacuz, R. Flores, I. Agredano and G. Munguia

Dept. of Non-Conventional Energy Sources, Inst. de Inves-
tigaciones Electricas, Mor, Mexico.

Solar Energy, 55 (1995) 287-99.

G347.

Predicting the service lifetime of lead/acid batteries in
photovoltaic systems.

D.J. Spiers and A.D. Rasinkoski

Neste Advanced Power Systems UK, PO Box 83, Abingdon,
Oxon OX14 27TB, UK.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 245-53.
CA: 122(20) 2440612,

G348.

Temperature dependent performance of lead/acid electric
vehicle battery.

F. Wicks and E.G. Doane

Dept. Mech. Eng., Union Coll., Schenectady, NY, USA.

Conf. Proc. IECEC"93. The 28th Intersociety Energy Con-
version E ing Conf,, Atlanta, GA, USA, 8-13 August
1993, Vol 1, pp 1133-8.

G349.

Thermal control of electric vehicle batteries.

P.A. Nelson, V.S. Battaglia and G.L. Henriksen

Electrochem. Technol. Program, Argonne Natl. Lab.,
Argonne, IL 60439, USA.

Proc. Intersoc. Energy Convers. Eng. Conf., 30 (1995)
267-73.

CA: 123(22) 291736d.

G350.

Monitoring fleets of electric vehicles: optimizing opera-
tional use and maintenance.

P. Lenain, M. Kechmire and J.P. Smaha

Oldham France S.A., Z.1 Est, Arras 62033, France.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 335-8.

CA: 122(20) 244071c.

G351.

Testing 24 volt aircraft batteries using Midtronics conduc-
tance technology.

M.I. Hlavac, D.O. Feder, D.G. Vutetakis and D. Burns

Midtronics Inc., Willowbrook, IL 60521, USA.

Conf. Proc.: The Tenth Annual Battery Conf. App!. Adv.,
10-13 Jan. 1995, Long Beach, CA, USA, pp. 25-32.

CA: 122(18) 218471p.

G352,

Gas evolution and performance assessment of submarine
lead/acid batteries.

J.B. Lakeman

DRA West Drayton, Kingston Lane, West Drayton, Mid-
dlesex UB7 90B, UK.

J, Power Sources, 53 (1995) 99-107.

CA: 122(20) 244046y.

G353.

Failure modes of lead-acid batteries.

R. Wei

Tianjin Institute of Power Sources, Tianjin, 300381, Peop.
Rep. China.

Dianyuan Jishu, 19 (1995) 41-4.

CA: 124(6) 61509y.



248 L. Aplteanu, D.A.J. Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-256

G354.

Service life and failure modes of automobile lead-acid
batteries.

M. Tsubota

Nippon Dencki K K., Kyoto, Japan.

Materiaru Raifu, 7 (1995) 118-25.

CA: 124(6) €1347u.

G355.

Failure modes of valve-regulated lead/acid batteries in
different applications.

R. Wagner

Research Centre TUDOR, Group, HAGEN Batteries AG,
Coesterweg 4%, Soest 59494, Germany.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 153-62.

CA: 122(20) 244053y.

G356.

IEEE recommended practice for maintenance, testing and
tecplacement of vented lead-acid batteries for stationary
applications.

Energy Development and Power Generation Committee of
the IEEE Power Engineering Society, USA.

Inst. Electr. and Electron. Eng., New York, NY, USA, 31
May 1995, VI +26 pp.

8. H. Theoretical aspects and reviews

HI191.

A mathematical model for float operation of valve-regu-
lated lead-acid batteries.

U. Teutsch

Res and Dev. Center, VARTA Batterie AG, Kelkheim,
Germany.

Telescon 94, Berlin: Proc. Conf. First International Tele-
commun. Energy Special Conf.,, Berlin, Germany, 11-15
April 1994, pp. 89-96.

H192.

A mathematical model of the oxygen-recombina-tionlead-
acid cell.

D.M. Bernardi and M.K. Carpenter

Dept. Phys. Chem., Gen. Motors Res and Dev. Centre,
Warren, M1, USA.

1. Electrochem. Soc., 142 (1995) 2631-42.

CA: 123(12} 148930g.

H193.

Mathematical modelling of a lead/acid cell with immobi-
lized electrolyte.

J. Landfors, D. Simonsson and A. Sokirko

Dept. Chem. Eng., R. Inst. Technol, Stockholm, Sweden.

J. Power Sources, 55 {1995) 217-30.

CA: 123(8) 88276m.

H194,

A battery model for the monitoring of, and corrective
action on, lead/acid electric-vehicle batteries.

R. Kiessling and I. Mills

Digatron GmbH, Tempelkoferstrasse 12, Aachen D-
52068, Germany.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 339-40.

CA: 122(20) 244072d.

H195,

Computer model of the lead/acid starter battery in
automobiles.

H. Duval

Univ. Paris VI, Paris, France.

1. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 351-7.

CA: 122(20) 244074f.

H196.

A theory of the grid/positive active-mass (PAM) interface
and possible methods to improve PAM utilisation and cycle
life of lead/acid batteries.

D. Pavlovy

Cent. Lab Electrochem. Power Sources, Bulg. Acad. Sci.,
Softa 1113, Bulgaria.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 9-21.

CA: 122(20) 244039y.

H197.

Elasticity and electrical properties of porous bodies
described as an agglomerate-of-spheres (lead-acid battery
electrodes).

A. Winsel and H. H5pfinger

Dept. Phys., Kassel Univ., Germany.

J. Power Sources, 55 (1995) 143-52.

CA: 123(8) 85268k.

H198.

Fundamental studies to develop maintenance freelead-acid
batteries. L. Influence of grid alloy on cycle life of lead-acid
batteries.

A. Komaki, M. Koseki, S. Matsubayashi, Y. Nomura and
Z. Takehara

Shin-Kobe Electric Machinery Co., Ltd., Tokyo 163.04,
Japan.

Denki Kagaku oyobi Butsuri Kagaku, 63 (1995) 821-8.

CA: 123(16) 204282m.

H199.

Eund. 1t ctaredioe to ol
r

'Jp i freelead-acid
batteries. II. Effect of positive active material composition
on cyclc life of lead-acid batteries.
A. Komaki, I. Ishiyama, T. Yoneda and Z. Takehara
Shin-Kobe Electric Machinery Co., Ltd., Tokyo 163-04,
Japan.
Denki Kagaku oyobi Butsuri Kagaku, 63 (1995) 1016-22.
CA: 123(24) 318711f.



L. Apdteanu, D.A.J. Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-256 249

H200.

Fundamental studies to develop the maintenance free lead-
acid batteries. III. Treatment of positive plate for increase of
rechargeability of sealed lead-acid batteries.

A. Komaki, T. Matsumura, T. Hirakawa and Z. Takehara

Shin-Kobe Electric Machinery Co., Ltd., Tokyo 163-04,
Japan.

Denki Kagaku oyobi Butsuri Kagaku, 63 (1995) 829-33.

CA: 123(16) 204283n.

H201.

Processes involving gases in valve-regulated lead/acid
batteries.

8. Bodoardo, M. Maja and N. Penazzi

Dipartimento Scienza dei Materiali ed Ing. Chimica Pol-
itecnico di Torino, Italy,

I. Power Sonrces, 55 (1995) 183-96.

CA: 123(8) 88272g.

H202.

Macrokinetics of oxygen and hydrogen cycles in sealed
storage batteries.

E.A. Khomskaya, A.L. L"vov, N.F. Burdanova and N.F.
Gorbacheva

Res. Inst. Chemistry, Saratov State Univ., Saratov 410026,
Russia.

Russ. J. Elecirochem. (Transl. of Elektrok-himiya), 31
(1995) 376-81.

CA: 122(26) 318653t.

H203.

Kinetics of oxidation processes on lead electrode in H,SO,.
1. The growth of the lead sulfate layer.

Y. Guo

Dept. Chem., Shandong Univ., Jinan 250100, Peop. Rep.
China.

J. Electrochem. Soc., 142 (1995) 3643-8.

H204.

Kinetics of oxidation processes on lead electrode in H,SO,.
11, The growth of the bSO, and PbO layer.

Y. Guo

Dept. Chem., Shandong Univ., Jinan 250100, Peop. Rep.
China,

J. Electrochem. Soc., 142 (1995) 3378-82.

CA: 123 (20) 261703y.

H205.

Effect of C10; and BrO; anions on lead polarization behav-
iour in concentrated H,SO, solutions in reduced potential
ranges.

V. Bréinzoi, G. Ciura, F. Iftime and M, Nicola

Univ, Polytechn, Bucharest, Bucharest, Rumania.

Rev, Chim. (Bucharest), 46 (1995 153-60.

CA: 122(20) 250433p.

H206.

Lead alloys: past, prescnt and future.

N.E. Bagshaw

59 Clement Road, Marple Bridge, Stockpor: SK6 5AG, UK.
J. Power Sources, 53 (1995} 25-30.

CA: 122(20) 243983q.

H207.

Trends in battery usage in the Navy.

J.A. Barnes, C.S. Winchester and P.H. Smith

Electrochem Branch, Naval Surface Warfare Center, Sil-
ver Spring, MD, USA.

TEEE MILCOM"94: Conf. Proc (Cat. No. 94CH34009.),
Fort Monmouth, NJ, USA, 2-5 Oct. 1994, Vol. 1 pp. 200.

H208.
Development trends and problems in lead/acid batteries.
J. Garche

Zentrum fur S -gie-und W off-Forschung,
Ulm 89081, Germany.
Angew., Elktrochem., Tgaungsband - Ulmer Elektroch

Tage, (1994) 216-30.
CA: 122(20) 243975p.

H209.

Basics and advances in battery systems.

J.P. Nelson and W.D. Bolin

NEI Electr, Power Eng. Inc., Arvada, CO, USA.

IEEE Transactions on ladustry Applications, 31 (1995)
419-28.

H210.

Electrochemical energy  progress towards a cleaner
future: lead/acid batteries and the competition.

A.J. Appleby

Center for Electrochemical Systems and Hydrogen
Research, 238 WERC, Texas Engineering Experiment Sta-
tion! Texas A and M University, College Station, TX T7843-
3402, USA.

1. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 187-97.

CA: 122(20) 243984r.

H211.

Lead-acid batteries. Trends and development.
D. Berndt

Kronberg, D-61476, Germany.

Enzmetall., 48 (1995) 518-29.

CA: 123(26) 345522b.

H212.

Progress and challenges in bipolar lead-acid battery
development.

K.R. Bullock

AT and T Bell Laboratories/ Power Systems, Mesquite, TX
75149, USA.



250 L. Apiiteanu, D.A.J. Rand / Journal of Pawer Sources 62 (1996) 237-256

J. Electrochem. Soc., 142 (1995) 1726-31.
CA: "72(26) 318534¢.

H213.

Battery energy-storage systems
lead/acid batteries.

LF. Cole

Int. Lead Zinc Res. Org., Inc., 2525 Meridian Parkway,
Res. Triangle Park, NC 27709-2036, USA.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 239-43,

CA: 122(20) 244060y.

an emerging market for

H214.

Developments in the market for lead/acid batteries in
China.

Z. Wang

Univ. Sci. and Technol. Beijing, PO Box 621, 30 Xue Yuan
Lu, Beijing 100083, Peop. Rep. China.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 233-8.

CA: 122(20) 243985s.

H215.

Production of automotive batteries in Russia and other
members of the CIS: status, problems and prospects.

V. Soldatenko and V. Gagarinov

Electrozariad, 5 Ogareva St., Moscow 103918, Russia.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 229-32.

CA: 122(20) 244059%.

H216.

Heritage of cadmium and lead. A case study of a Swedish
accumulator factory.

B. Bergbaeck and M. Carlsson

Kalmar Univ., Dept. Natural Sciences, Kalmar 39129,
Sweden.

Sci. Total Environ., 166 (1995) 35-42.

CA: 122(26) 3211351,

9. L Applications (automotive, stati 'y, traction, etc.)

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 137-41.
CA: 122(20) 244050v.

1435.

Development of high-temperature resistant SLI mainte-
nance-free battery.

M. Asaga, K. Kitagawa, T. Yoshida, K. Kito, S. Tanaka
and H. Furukawa

Yuasa Corp., Osaka, Japan.

Yuasa Jiho, 79 (1995) 21-7.

CA: 124(10) 121972f,

1436.

Dry-charged valve-regulated sealed Iead/acid battery for
motorcycle use.

T. Chen, J. Zheng and R. Zhang

Dept. Chemistry, Xiamen University, Fujian 361005,
Peop. Rep. China.

Dianchi, 25 (1995) 207-11.

CA: 124(8) 92487u.

1437.

Progress of lead-acid battery technologies for automobiles
and motorcycles in JSB.

N. Tsujino and H.-I. Konishi

Diu. Tech. Development, Japan Storage Battery, Co. Ltd.,
Kyoto, Japan.

GS News Tech. Rep., 54 (1995) 12-29.

CA: 124(6) 61355v.

1438.

Reliability of lead-calcium automotive batteries in practi-
cal operations.

H.-G. Burghoff and G. Richter

Mercedes Benz AG, Hauspost-Code D200, Stuttgart
70322, Germany.

Y. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 343-50.

CA: 122(20) 244073e.

s, 18 quai de Cli-

1439.
1433, Optimized batteries for cars with dual electrical
Batteries and their applications. architecture.
H. Lehmann J P. Douady,C Pascon, A. Dugast and G. Fossati
4 . fabrik S hein GmbH, Biding fe Europ FA L
Germany. chy, BP 306 Clichy 92111, France.

Conf. Proc. Telescon 94, Berlin: First Int. Telecommun,
Energy Special Conf, Berlin, Germany, 11-15 Aprit 1994, pp
457-61.

1434,

Eight years of experience with valve-regulated batteries
for automotive use.

K. Takahashi, H. Yasuda, H. Hasegawa, S. Horie and K.
Kanetsuki

Technol, Lab., Matsusita Bantery Ind. Co. Ltd, Matsushita-
cho, Moriguchi, Osaka 570, Japan.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 367-75.
CA: 122(20) 244076h.

1440.

Application of WC el des in y batterics.

G. Papazov, 1. Nikolov, D. Pavlov and T. Vitanov

Central Lab. Electrochem. Power Sources, Bulg. Acad.
Sci., Safia 1113, Bulgaria.

Conf. Proc. 1elescon 94, Berlin: First Int. Telecommun.
Energy Special Conf., Berlin, Germany, 11-15 April, 1994,
pp. 463-70.




L. Apiiteanu, D.AJ. Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996} 237-256 251

1441.

A battery system using adaptive run-time estimation, sofi-
ware controtled muiti-mode charging and intrinsic diagnos-
tics combine to enhance UPS reliability.

T. Hubert

Res. and Dev., Best Power Technol. Inc., Necedah, WI,
USA.

Proc. Conf.: The Tenth International High Frequency
Power Conversion "95 Conf., San Jose, CA, USA, 6-12 May
1995, pp. 382-95.

1442,

User experiences of batteries in UPS systems.
D. Rickwood

UK.

Business Continuity, 4 (1995-96) 50, 52, 54.

1443.

New high rate discharge type of valve-regulated lead-acid
batteries for UPS, "Myty Cube and Myty Block Series”.

J. Tabuchi, H. Hiraki and I. Kurisawa

Japan Storage Battery K.K., Kyoto, Japan.

GS News Tech. Rep., 54 (1995) 14-23.

CA: 124(12) 150807m.

1444,

Free maintenance lead/acid batteries in tele-communica-
tions application.

A. Mattescu

Conf. Proc. Telescon 94, Berlin: First Int. Telecommun.
Energy Special Conf., Berlin Germany, 11-15 April 1994,
pp. 471-9.

1445.

Batteries for photovoltaic (PV) installations.

J. Garche, H. Prinz, P. Hamisch and P. Adelmann

Zentrum Se rgie- Wi off-For g, Baden-
Wurttemberg, Ulm D-89081, Germany.

The 9th Symp. Photovoltaische Solarenerg., 1994, pp. 524-
8

CA: 123(12) 148793q.

1446.

Extreme low-maintenance, lead/acid battery for photo-
voltaic power-supply systems in remote, tropical areas.

R.P. Shirodker

United Accumulators Private Ltd., Corlim Industrial
Estate, Corlim-Goa, India.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 255-61.

CA: 122(20) 244062a.

1447,

"AC Delco Systems” advanced valve-regulated lead/acid
battery for electric vehicles.

R.L. Galyen and M.K. Carpenter

AC Delco Systems, 7601 E. 88th Place, indianopolis, IN
46256, USA.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 323-26.

CA: 122(20) 243987u.

1448.

Progress in the design and development of improved lead/
acid batteries for electric buses and vans.

K.-D. Merz and J.M. Stevenson

CMP Batteries Ltd., PO Box 1, Salford Road, Over Hulton,
Bolton BLS 1DD, UK.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 317-21.

CA: 122(20) 244065h.

1449,

New electric-vehicle batteries.

H. Oman

19221 Normandy Park Drive SW, Seattle, WA, USA.

Northcon/94: Conf. Proc., 11-13 Oct 1994, Seattle, WA,
USA, pp. 326-30.

1450.

Batteries for electric vehicles and their functional
materials.

N. Sato

Honda Gijutsu Kenkyusho K K., Japan.

Kino Zairyo, 15 (1995) 5-17.

CA: 123(20) 261613u.

1451,

History and future prospects of lead-acid batteries for EVs
in JISB.

K. Takahashi and M. Tsubota

Div. Res. and Development, Japan Storage Battery, Co.,
Ltd., Kyoto, Japan.

GS News Tech., Rep., 54 (1995) 49-60.

CA: 124(2) 12243y.

1452.

Research on lead/acid battery model for wheeled mobile
rabot.

G. Qi, J. Qian and D. Ding

Dept. Comput. Sci. and Technol., Tsinghua Univ., Beijing,
Peop. Rep. China.

J. Tsinghua University, 35 (1995) 38-43.

1453,

A maintenance-free lead/acid battery for inertial naviga-
tion systems aircraft.

W.R. Johnson and D.G. Vutetakis

NSWC, Crane, IN, USA.

IEEE Aerospace and Electronics Systems Magazine, i0
(1995) 3-6.



252 L. Apdteanu, D.A.J. Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 {1996} 237-256

1454,

Development and maintenance-free lead-acid battery for
inertial navigation systems in large military aircraft.

‘W.R. Johnson and D.G. Vutetakis

Power Systems Dept., Naval Surface Warfare Center,
USA.
Conf. Proc.: The Tenth Annual Battery Conf. Appl. Adv.,
10-13 Jan. 1995, Long Beach, CA, USA, pp. 1-6.

CA: 122(18) 218468t.

1455.

Application of the sealed lead-acid battery on the Boeing
7.

D.J. Rice and M.T. Dunckley

Hawker Energy Products, Newport, UK.

Conf. Proc.: The Tenth Annual Battery Conf. Appl. Adv.
10-13 Jan. 1995, Long Beach, CA, USA, pp. 19-24.

CA: 122(18) 218470n.

I456.

A new high power, fast charge, sealed lead/acid battery.

T. Juesrgens, R.F. Nelson 20 i M.A. Ruderman

Bolder Technologies Corporation, 5181 Ward Road,
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033, USA.

Power Quality "94 USA. Official Proc. 7th Int. Power
Quality Telecomputer Infrastructure Conf. Dallas/Ft. Worth,
TX, USA, 17-22 Sept. 1994, pp. 328-24.

1457.

A new high-rate, fast charge lead/acid battery.

T. Juergens and R.F. Nelson

Bolder Technologies Corporation, 5181 Ward Road,
Wheat Ridge, CO 80033, USA.

1. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 201-5.

CA: 122(20) 244056b.

1458.

Rechargeable bipolar lead/fluoroboric acid battery.
G.L. Holleck, P. Hickey and E.A. Morin

ELC Laboratories, Inc., Norwood, MA 02062, USA.
Proc. Power Sources Conf., 36 (1995) 217-20.
CA: 124(12) 181065x.

1459.

Principles of function, construction and application of
valve-regulated lead-acid batteries.

D. Kunze

Accumulatorenwerke HOPPECKE, Brilon, Germany.

Conf. Proc. Telescon 94, Berlin: First Int. Telecommun.
Energy Special Conf., Berlin Germany, 11-15 April, 1994,
pp. 481-4.

1460.

Application of battery encrgy storage in power system.

W.R. Lachs and D. Sutanto

Sch. Electr. Eng., New South Wales Univ., Sydney, NSW,
Australia.

Proc. 1995 Int. Conf. Power Electronics and Drive Systems
(CatNo.95TH8025.), Singapore, 21-24 Feb. 1995, Part Vol.
2, pp. 700-5.

1461.

Development of lead/acid battery with immobilized
electrolyte.

P. Zhang

Nanjing Storage Baittery Factory, 210037, Peop. Rep.
China.

Dianchi, 25 (1995) 41.

CA: 123(2) 13628u.

1462.

Operational experience with valve-regulated lead/acid
batteries.

G.J. May

Hawker Batteries Group, Market Harborough, Leics.
LE169E, UK.

J. Power Sources, 53 (1995) 111-17.

CA: 122(20) 244047z,

1463.

Sealed fiber lead-acid storage batteries.

H. Guo

State-Owned Factory No. 155, Henan 45309, Peop. Rep.
China.

Dianchi, 25 (1995) 168-9.

CA: 124(4) 3365tv.

1464.

Developments of small sealed lead/acid batteries in JSB.

M. Tsubota

Div. Technical Development, Japan Storage Battery Co.,
Lid., Kyoto, Japan.

GS News Tech. Rep., 54 (1995) 42-8.

CA: 124(2) 12242x,

1465.

Outlook for sealed rechargeable batteries.

R.J. Brodd and A. Kozawa

Valence Technol. Inc., Henderso, NV, USA.

WESCCN / 95 Conference Record (Cat. No.
95CH35791), 1995), 1995, pp. 534-6.

10. J. Author index 1993 (supplement)
Dcane, E.G., G348.
Wicks, F., G348.

11. J. Author index 1994 (supplement)

Adelmann, P., 1445,
Alber, G., G340.



L. Apitteany, D.A.J. Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-256 253

Alekseev, 8.0., B261.

Balakrishnan, P.G., D55.
Barnes, J.A., H207.

Chandler, A.J.,E197,
Churchill, T.L., G320.

Déring, H., F111, G324,
Edmonds, J.S., G320.

Fent, D.G., F119.
Feyk, C.T., G320.

Garche, J., F111, G324, H208, 1445,

Harnisch, P., 1445.
Hummel, F., G322.

Ignatov, M., G345.

Jossen, A., G322.
Juergens, T., 1456.

Karl, H,, G322.

Khegai, L.D., B226, B249.
Kong, F.P., B240.

Kunze, D., 1459.
Kurikami, T., B263.

Lang, F., F111.

Lata, V.A., B226, B249, B261.
Lehmann, H., 1433,

Lehner, G., G322,

Mattescu, A., 1444,

May, G.J., G342.
Migliaro, MW, G340.
Monahov, B., G345.
Muller, R H., B240.
Muralidharan, V.S., D55.

Nelson, R.F., 1456.
Nikolov, L., 1440,
Nidola, A., B262.

Oman, H., 1449.
Papazov, G., [440.
Pavlov, D., 1440.
Prinz, H., 1445.

Rao, B., F120.
Rige, H.G., E197.

Ruderman, M.A., 1456.
Rusin, A.I, B226, B249.

Sawell, S.E., E197.
Singh, G., D55.
Smith, P.H., H207.

Tel’vaev, S.A., B226.
Teutsch, U., H191.

Ustimov, A.M., B226.
Vitanov, T., 1440,

Winarski, 5.T., F120,
Winchester, C.S., H207.

Zhang, S.T., B240.

12. J. Author index 1995

Agredano, 1., G346.

Ai, H., B224.

Ainley, I.R., E202.
Albert, L., B241, B244.
Alzieu, J., F118.
Apéteanu, L., G333.
Appel, PW., G334, G335.
Appleby, A1, H210.
Asaga, M., 1435,

Babic, R., B234.
Badawy, W.A., C162.
Badea, T., G333.
Bagshaw, N.E., H206.
Bashtavelova, E., C165.
Battaglia, V.S., G349.
Bender, R., A49.
Bergbaeck, B., H216.
Bernardi, D.M., H192,
Berndt, D, H211,
Blairs, 8., B228,
Bodoardo, S., H201.
Bolin, W.D., H209.
Bourson, I.-L., B259.
Bréinzoi, V., G333, H205.
Bray, M., B231.

Briric, S., B234.
Brodd, R.J., I465.

Bui, N., B244, B245.
Bullock, K.R., H212.
Burdanova, N.F., R202.
Burghoff, H.-G., I438.
Bumns, D, G351.



254 L. Apdteanu, D.A.1. Rand / lournal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-256

Calasanzio, D., F109.
Capelato, M.D., F113.
Carlsson, M., H216.
Carpenter, M.K,, H192, 1447.
Carubelli, A., C166.
Caselli, M., F109.
Cassiano, NM., F113.
Chang, Y.-C., E199.
Chao, C.W., G328.
Charlesworth, .M., G330.
Chen, F., E195.

Chen, T., 1436.

Chen, Z.W., B228.
Chu, D.W., F114,
Ciura, G., H20S.
Claypool, J.E., E201.
Closa, D., E200.
Closset, B., B231.
Coie, J.F., H213.
Constanti, K.K., C169.
Culpin, B., A46.

Dabosi, F., B244, B245.
Daily, D.A., E203.
Dakshinamurthi, K., B235.
Dalidowicz, G.A., F117.
D’Alkaine, C.V., C166.
Das, K., C160.

de Guibert, A., E192, E193.

Delahaye-Vidal, A, E192, E193.

De Marco, R., B229.
Demidov, A., B252.
Dietz, H., D56.
Dimitrov, M., B246.
Ding, D., 1452.
Dong, B., B222.
Douady, J.P., 1439.
Douglas, 1.D., B232,
Dugast, A., 1439.
Dunckley, M.T., 1455.
Duval, H., H195.

Edwards, D.B., G335.
Eklund, M., E204.
El-Egamy, $.8., C162.
El-Galil, M.A., B247.
El-Ghachcham, A., B241.
El-Rahman, H.A A, B247.
Enoki, 0., G331.

Fava, HW., C166.
Feder, D.O., G351.

Fels, LM., E200.
Figlarz, M., E192, E193,
Flores, R., G346.
Forrester, K.E., B251.
Forslund, B.L., E203.

Fossati, G., 1439,
Furukawa, H., 1435.

Gad-Allah, A.G., B247.
Gagarinov, V., H215.
Gagnol, P., F118.
Gaire, R.J., E20S.
Gal-Or; L., B233.
Galyen, R.L., 1447,
Garche, 1., B236.
Garrard, W., G330.
Garrett, RE., F117,
Gelpi, E., E200.
Ghiotto, D., F109,
Giess, H., B242, B246.
Gilbert, T.J., G329,
Gnehm, C., B246,
Gorbacheva, N.F., H202.
Guo, H., 1463.

Guo, Y., H203, H204.

Haigh, N.P., B232
Hamilton, J.A., F108.
Hao-Rei, C167.

Harada, K., E198.
Hasegawa, H., 1434,
Hennicke, HW_, B233.
Henriksen, G.L., G349.
Hibbins, S.G., B231.
Hickey, P., 1458.

Hilger, 1P., B223, B241.
Hirakawa, T., H200.
Hiraki, H., 1443,

Hlavac, M.J., G351.
Holleck, G.L., 1458.
Hollenkamp, A.F., C169, G336,
Hollingsworth, P.A., B232,
Hoogestraat, G., D56.
Hopfinger, H., H197.
Horie, S., 1434,

Hotter, G., E200.
Huacuz, J.M., G346,
Hubert, T., 1441,

Huynh, T.D., B232.

Iftime, F., G333, H205.
Ishiyama, I, H199.

Jankauskiene, R., B237, B238.
Johnson, W.R., 1453, 1454,
Juergens, T., 1457.

Juskenas, R., B237, B238.

Kal'ko, 0.A., B250.
Kanetsuki, K., [434.
Karpaushenko, O. Yu., G332.



L Apdteanu, D.A.J. Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-256

Kechmire, M., G350.
Kelley, 1.J., G339.

Kéri, J., B265.
Khomskaya, E.A., H202.
Kiessling, R., H194,
Kim, Y., E198.
Kitagawa, K., [435.
Kitchens, W.R., E189.
Kito, K., 1435,
Klebanov, E., B252.
Kniveton, M.W., G343.
Kohn, A., B233.
Komaki, A., H198, H199, H200.
Konishi, H.-IL, 1437,
Konya, Y., G325.
Koop, M.J., C169.
Koseki, M., H198.
Kozawa, A., [465.
Kozin, L.F.,, G321,
Krauklis, P., B228.
Kurisawa, L., 1443,
Kuznetsov, O.K., G332.
Kwasnik, J., G341.

Lachs, W.R., 1460.
LaFollette, R. M., G326.
Laibach, S., D56.
Lakeman, J.B., G352.
Lakshmanan, P., B235.
Lakshmi, C.S., B232.
Lam, L.T., B232, F108.
Lambert, D.W.H., E189.
Landfors, J., H193.
Lee,B-K.,E198.

Lee, S.-L,, F115.
Lenain, P., G350.

Li, T., Ad5.

Licsegang, J., B229.
Lim, O.V,, F108.

Lin, S.P., G328.

Liu, H., B248.

Liu, L., B224.

L’vov, AL, H202.

Maja, M, H201.
Manders, I., B232.
Mateescu, A., E194.
Mateescu, C.D., E194.
Matsubayashi, S., H198.
Matsumura, T., H200.
May, G.I., 1462.
McGrego.. X., C169.
Mercado, G.H., B260.
Merz, K.-D., 1448.
Metikos-Hukovic, M., B234.
Milewski, J.D., G341.

Mills, J., H194.

Miraglio, R., B241.

Miura, H., E198.
Molchadskii, A., B237, B238,
Mondal, A., C160.
Morachevsky, A.G., B250, B252.
More, J.W., E201.

Morin, E.A., 1458.

My, I, B222,

Munguia, G., G346.

Munree, P.R., B228,

Muras, L., B228.

Muzi, A, B257.

Nakamura, K., A50.
Neil, C., G330.
Nelson, P.A., G349,
Nelson, J.P., H209.
Nelson, RF., 457.
Newnham, R.H., G316.
Nicola, M., H205.
Nit, H., B243.
Nimura, Y., B225.
Nomura, Y., H198.
Nunn, A.B., E203.

Ockerman, I.B., G339.
Ogata, T.. G325.
Ohmori, 8., E198.
Osten, R.C., E189.
Ozgun, H., F108.

Paik, S.L., A48.

Pan, Y., B224, G338.
Pang, Z_, Fi12.

Parga, TJR., B260.
Parvereshi, J.,, F116.
Pascon, C., 1439.
Pavlov, T, B246, H196.
Pebere, N., B244, B245.
Penazzi, N., H201.
Petkova, G., B246.
Precské, J., B265.
Prengaman, R.D., B227, B253.
Pukacka, T., G341.

Qi, G., 452.
Qian, J., 452.

Rajagopal, C., B235.
Ramakrishnan, V., B235,
Ramos, L.A., F113.

Rand, D.AJ., B232, F108, G336.
Rasinkoski, A.D., G347.

Rice, D.J., 1455,

Rice, D.M., B232.



256 L. Apdteant, D.A.J. Rand / Journal of Power Sources 62 (1996) 237-256

Richter, G., 1438.
Rickwood, D., 1442.
Roberge, P.R., G323.
Rosello, J., E200.

Sacarisen, S.P., F116.
Salkind, A J., G339.
Salvador, J.P., G323.
Sancilio, C., B258.
Sanhuez, A.C., C166.
Sarbu, C., E194.
Sasabe, S., G331.

Sato, N., 1450.

See, 1.B., B228, B232.
Seeger, B.R,, F117.
Senkov, S.K., F110.
Shi, P., C163, C168.
Shinwoo, K., B230.
Shiomi, M., ASO.
Shirodker, R.P., 1446.
Simon, P., B244, B245.
Simonsson, D., H193.
Sivertsen, D.B., G327.
Smaha, J.P., G350.
Small, M.J., E203.
Smimite, H., F118.
Sokirko, A., H193.
Soldatenko, V., H215.
Spiers, D.J., G347.
Steele, N.L.C., B264, B266.
Steinmetz, J., B241.
Stevenson, J.M., 1448.
Stolte, H., E200.
Subramanian, V., B235.
Sudavicius, A., B237, B238.
Sugie, T., B243.

Sul, $.-K., F115.
Sutanto, D., 1460.
Syryatova, G.A., G332,
Szczesniak, B., G341.

Tabuchi, 1., 1443.

Takahashi, K., A50, 1434, 1451,
Takano, K., G325.

Takehara, Z., H198, H199, H200.
Tanaka, §., 1435.

Tang, N.-Y., B239.

Tatewmi, R., B243.

Terzaghi, G., A48.

Tsubano, H., B243.

Tsubota, M., A50, G354, 1451, 1464.

Tsujino, N., 1437.

Ueda, A, E198.
Usach, LE., G321.

Valeriote, EM.L., B239.

Vallat-Joliveau, F., E192, E193.
Vaysgant, Z.I., B250, B252.
Vella, D.G., F108.

Versen, R., A4S,

Viswanathan, V.V., G339.

Vogel, H.-J., E190.

von Borstel, D., D56.

Vu, L.H., F108.

Vutetakis, D.G., G351, 453, 1454.

Wagner, R., G355.

Wan, C.C., G328.

Wang, F,, B248.

Wang, H., G337.

Wang, 1., C161.

Wang, J.-D., E199.

Wang, S., B245, C163, C168, D57.
Wang, Y.Y., G328.

Wang, Z., H214.

Watanabe, T., G331.

Wei, G., G337.

Wei, R., C161, G338, G353.
Weighall, M.J., A47.

Wicks, F., G329.

Wiesener, K., D56.

Winsel, A., C165, H197.
Wu, H,, E191.

Xia, B., C163, C168, D57.
Xie, J., D57.
Xu, P., B248.

Yamamoto, K., G325.
Yamamoto, Y., G331.
Yamasaki, N., C167.
Yarnaguchi, Y., G331.
Yang, J.T., G328.
Yang, L., B224.
Yasuda, H., [434.
Yeh, J.-H., E199.

Yin, G,, C163, D57.
Yoneda, T., H199,
Yoshida, T., G331, 1435,

Zhao, B., B254.

Zhao, Y., C164.
Zdrok, S.A., F110.
Zhang, M., C164.
Zhang, P, 1461.
Zhang, Q., B222.
Zhang, J., G344.
Zhang, R., 1436.
Zhang, S., B240, C168.
Zheng, J., 1436,
Zheng, Z., C164.
Zhitomirsky, I, B233.
Zhou, W., B248.

Zhu, L., G337.



